South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 07, 2024, 08:44:39 pm

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

H*3493 (Rat #0110, Act #0057 of 1993) General Bill, By Neilson, M.O. Alexander, Allison, R.A. Barber, D.W. Beatty,
G.A. Brown, Canty, C.D. Chamblee, Davenport, Fair, S.E. Gonzales, J. Hines, D.N. Holt, Hutson, Inabinett, Law,
Littlejohn, M. McLeod, McMahand, Richardson, I.K. Rudnick, J.S. Shissias, Stille, C.H. Stone, C.L. Sturkie, Vaughn and

Walker

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 38-73-731 so as to provide for the removal of
persons from the youthful driver classification under certain circumstances for the purposes of automobile insurance, and
provide for their reclassification and for the refunding of excess premiums.

02/11/93
02/11/93
04/01/93
04/06/93
04/06/93
04/07/93
04/07/93
04/07/93
04/28/93
04/29/93
05/04/93
05/11/93
05/13/93
05/13/93
05/13/93
05/26/93
05/26/93

House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-35

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-35
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-1
Amended HJ-19

Read second time HJ-19

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-18

Introduced and read first time SJ-13

Referred to Committee on Banking and Insurance SJ-13
Recalled from Committee on Banking and Insurance SJ-7

Read second time SJ-30

Read third time and enrolled SJ-11

Ratified R 110

Signed By Governor

Effective date 10/01/93

See act for exception to or explanation of effective date

Act No. 57

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



