South Carolina Legislature

May 07, 2024, 08:44:39 pm

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

H*3493 (Rat #0110, Act #0057 of 1993) General Bill, By Neilson, M.O. Alexander, Allison, R.A. Barber, D.W. Beatty, G.A. Brown, Canty, C.D. Chamblee, Davenport, Fair, S.E. Gonzales, J. Hines, D.N. Holt, Hutson, Inabinett, Law, Littlejohn, M. McLeod, McMahand, Richardson, I.K. Rudnick, J.S. Shissias, Stille, C.H. Stone, C.L. Sturkie, Vaughn and Walker

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 38-73-731 so as to provide for the removal of persons from the youthful driver classification under certain circumstances for the purposes of automobile insurance, and provide for their reclassification and for the refunding of excess premiums.

02/11/93	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-35
02/11/93	House	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-35
04/01/93	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-1
04/06/93	House	Amended HJ-19
04/06/93	House	Read second time HJ-19
04/07/93	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-18
04/07/93	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-13
04/07/93	Senate	Referred to Committee on Banking and Insurance SJ-13
04/28/93	Senate	Recalled from Committee on Banking and Insurance SJ-7
04/29/93	Senate	Read second time SJ-30
05/04/93	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-11
05/11/93		Ratified R 110
05/13/93		Signed By Governor
05/13/93		Effective date 10/01/93
05/13/93		See act for exception to or explanation of effective date
05/26/93		Act No. 57
05/26/93		Copies available